
ÉTAPE 3

4x4CLASSEMENT DE L'ÉTAPE 3

RANG ÉQUIPAGE PÉNALITÉ

1 138 Hélène Grand'Eury - Cédric Miscioscia 4.46

2 105 Eric LOMBARD-RAMEL - Valérie DOT 4.53

3 117 Séverine ARNAUD - Thierry Dallard 5.36

4 103 Samuel Portaud - Stéphanie Portaud 5.43

5 106 Rodolphe BELLENGUEZ - Ivain LE ROY LIBERGE 5.78

6 101 Collette Lapointe - Carl Cassista 6.26

7 107 Laura Vasilescu - Silviu Draghici 6.47

8 102 Célia Le Borgne - Octávio Novo 6.55

9 118 FABIENNE LALANDE BURG - PASCAL BURG 7.05

10 119 Arnaud Dagois - Christelle Dagois 7.13

11 108 Thierry Fresard - Pascal Pozzo Di Borgo 7.27

12 110 Martin BAZIN - Laurent Maistret 8.48

13 116 Krystina GRIMONPREZ - Laurent BRISEBRAS 10.16

14 120 NICOLAS GENIN - Muriel GENIN 10.50

15 100 James Nesonson - David Mione 10.53

16 122 Nicolas Hourdin - Julien Lorber 11.04

17 139 GUIOCK Kareen - Safet RASTODER 13.23

18 115 Saad Abid - Leïla HADIOUI 13.90

19 121 Jacinthe Racine - Stéphane Garneau 14.19

20 111 Nadège LENOIR - Gwendal MARIE 14.60

21 109 Raphael Dappe - Muriel Lourdel 19.49

22 104 Clementine Huhn - Yannick Haffner 329.21

23 112 Paul BELMONDO - Guy LENEVEU Unranked



ÉTAPE 3

4x4CLASSEMENT GÉNÉRAL À LA SUITE DE L'ÉTAPE 3

RANG ÉQUIPAGE PÉNALITÉ

1 105 Eric LOMBARD-RAMEL - Valérie DOT 19.76

2 117 Séverine ARNAUD - Thierry Dallard 21.03

3 107 Laura Vasilescu - Silviu Draghici 23.17

4 102 Célia Le Borgne - Octávio Novo 23.75

5 103 Samuel Portaud - Stéphanie Portaud 26.97

6 106 Rodolphe BELLENGUEZ - Ivain LE ROY LIBERGE 28.54

7 138 Hélène Grand'Eury - Cédric Miscioscia 31.77

8 100 James Nesonson - David Mione 38.44

9 108 Thierry Fresard - Pascal Pozzo Di Borgo 38.76

10 118 FABIENNE LALANDE BURG - PASCAL BURG 39.30

11 119 Arnaud Dagois - Christelle Dagois 40.51

12 109 Raphael Dappe - Muriel Lourdel 42.36

13 122 Nicolas Hourdin - Julien Lorber 43.95

14 139 GUIOCK Kareen - Safet RASTODER 48.22

15 101 Collette Lapointe - Carl Cassista 64.10

16 120 NICOLAS GENIN - Muriel GENIN 64.40

17 111 Nadège LENOIR - Gwendal MARIE 77.63

18 115 Saad Abid - Leïla HADIOUI 101.66

19 121 Jacinthe Racine - Stéphane Garneau 148.11

20 110 Martin BAZIN - Laurent Maistret 238.66

21 116 Krystina GRIMONPREZ - Laurent BRISEBRAS 254.35

22 104 Clementine Huhn - Yannick Haffner 369.12

23 112 Paul BELMONDO - Guy LENEVEU Unranked



ÉTAPE 3

QUAD/SSVCLASSEMENT DE L'ÉTAPE 3

RANG ÉQUIPAGE PÉNALITÉ

1 22 Prune SALTI - Yves MARSANNE 4.15

2 24 Clémence QUESNEL - Stéphane NOËL 5.15

3 25 CHRYSTELLE LESOBRE - CHRISTOPHE COUVERT 7.03

4 23 Priscillien Balzano - Frédérique Hippolyte 7.88

5 26 OLIVIER CHARON - VIRGINIE QUERE 10.84



ÉTAPE 3

QUAD/SSVCLASSEMENT GÉNÉRAL À LA SUITE DE L'ÉTAPE 3

RANG ÉQUIPAGE PÉNALITÉ

1 24 Clémence QUESNEL - Stéphane NOËL 21.07

2 22 Prune SALTI - Yves MARSANNE 23.65

3 26 OLIVIER CHARON - VIRGINIE QUERE 30.94

4 25 CHRYSTELLE LESOBRE - CHRISTOPHE COUVERT 36.77

5 23 Priscillien Balzano - Frédérique Hippolyte 47.15


